10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Clerical

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Department

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Office

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Firemen

Board

Total Wages
$24,518

$22,291

$9,602

$3,120

$2,747

$952

$936

$788

$720

$328

$216

$216

$216

$172

$120

$72

$36

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Burbank-Paradise Fire
Protection District

Board

Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0



