	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineer		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$24,518
2.	Engineer		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$22,291
3.	Engineer		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$9,602
4.	Clerical		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Office	\$3,120
5.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$2,747
6.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$952
7.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$936
8.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$788
9.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$720
10.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$328
11.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$216
12.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$216
13.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$216
14.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$172
15.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$120
16.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$72
17.	Firefighter		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Firemen	\$36
18.	Board Member		Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Board	\$0

19.	Board Member	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Board	\$0
20.	Board Member	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Board	\$0
21.	Board Member	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Board	\$0
22.	Board Member	Burbank-Paradise Fire Protection District	Board	\$0